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5-e hüppe seeria 

Nimi 
Paigalt 

üleshüpe 
võimsus 

kontaktiaegade 

summa 

hüpete 

keskmine 

 

1.R.Pulst 

 

   53,5 cm 

 

  69,9 

 

   158 

 

   63,5 

 

2.M.Muru 

 

   57,9 cm 

 

   61,8 

 

   164 

 

   57,9 

 

3.R.Tipp 

 

    48,2 cm 

 

   52,1 

 

   205 

 

   56,2 

 

4.A.Anipai 

 

    51,5 cm 

 

   67,4 

 

    151 

 

    57,3 

 

5.T.Liiv 

 

    47,5 cm 

 

   58,0 

 

   182 

 

     55,3 

 

6.K.Kangur 

 

   43,7 cm 

 

    54,5 

 

   171 

 

    49,2 

 

7.M.Ellisaar 

 

    46,6 cm 

 

    70,5 

 

   166 

 

    64,7 

 

8.R.Mägi 

 

    46,6 cm 

 

    64,7 

 

    179 

 

    62,9 

 

9.R.Rooks 

 

    52,0 cm 

 

   68,6 

 

    178 

 

    66,5 

 

10.M.Hein 

 

    54,1 cm 

 

    61,6 

 

    173 

 

     55,6 

 

11.G.Vladimirov 

 

    48,1 cm 

 

    59,8 

 

    166 

 

     50,6 

 

12.E.Krumm 

 

    51,4 cm 

 

    50,6 

 

     198 

 

     54,8 

 

13.P.Kelder 

 

    47,3 cm 

 

    72,0 

 

     160 

 

     63,1 

 

14.P.Järveots 

 

    41,8 cm 

 

     54,5 

 

     189 

 

     55,4 

 

15.R.Kirschbaum 

 

   40,3 cm 

 

   59,1 

 

   170 

 

   52,0 

 

16.I.Pärkson 

 

    51,8 cm 

 

   80,0 

 

    153 

 

   62,7 

 

17.H.Sool 

 

    55,4 cm 

 

   73,1 

 

    167 

 

    62,2 

 


